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To remember the five British Values we use a hand with each 

finger representing a different value.  Individual Liberty, this 

half-term’s focus is all about the freedom to make our own 

choices, within reason. 

This week pupils look forward to 

visiting Carymoor Environmental 

Trust. Based on a former landfill 

site, the visit looks set to be a great 

place for pupils to get inspired to 

think more about living sustainably.  

Our half term Core Value: 

Thankfulness 

British Value Focus: 

Individual Liberty 

Summer Clubs 

3:20-4:15pm 

Monday 

Art & Crafts Y1-6 

Tuesday  

Multisports Y1 & 2 

Hockey Y3-6 

Thursday 

Stay and Play YR-2 

Nature Club Y3-6 

Homework Club Y3-6 

Upcoming dates  

Week beginning Monday 12th June Year 1 Phonics Screening 

Monday 12th June Whole school Trip to Carymoor Environmental Centre 

Wednesday 21st June  New Intake Parent afternoon 4pm 

Monday 26th June New Reception Open afternoons 1.30pm– 2.30pm 

Wednesday 28th June New Reception Open afternoons 1.30pm—2.30pm 

Wednesday 27th June Mr Bertie Open Lessons 8.30am—10.0aam Village Hall 

Friday 30th June  Sports Day 

Wednesday 5th July Stanchester Transition 

Monday 10th and Tuesday 11th July Beaminster Transition 

Friday 14th July Year 6 Fete Sale (details to be confirmed) 

Monday 17th July  Singing Festival @ Westlands 1.30pm—8.pm 

Tuesday 18th July Leavers’ Service 2.30pm  


